_2100015574

(Pag	uestor's Name)	
(πεγ	uestors name)	
(Add	ress)	
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Puo	iness Entity Nan	~~)
(bus	iness Endry Ivan	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	ilina Officar:	
Special instructions to r	lling Onicer.	





300390191763

111 9: 56

2/10/2022

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500				
ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195 REFERENCE : 715496 7567450 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00				
ORDER DATE : August 8, 2022 ORDER TIME : 9:34 AM ORDER NO. : 871549-030 CUSTOMER NO: 7567450				
COSTOMER NO: 7367430				
DOMESTIC FILINGS NAME: ALP LAKELAND MANOR, LLC				
XX ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:				
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING				
CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland - EXT#				
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:				

Registration Section

TO:

COVER LETTER

Divis	sion of Corporations					
SUBJECT:	ALP Lakeland Manor, LLC					
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)					
The enclosed .	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	itted for filing.				
Please return a	all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:				
	Maria Bothwell					
	(Na	me of Person)				
	Amzak Capital Management, LLC					
	(Fin	rm/Company)				
	980 North Federal Highway, Ste.315	į				
		(Address)				
	Boca Raton, Fl. 33432					
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)				
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, please call	l:				
Beat	triz Beltranena	954 3234459 at ()				
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a ch	neck for the following amount:					
■ \$25.0	© Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
	ing Address:	Street Address:				
Registration Section		Registration Section				
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee					
	ahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810				
		Tallahassee. FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2022	ALG	-9	614	Q:	56

1.	The name of a limited liabil	ity company is			14:1 3		
	ALP Lakeland Manor, LLC						
				1. 1.			
2.	The Articles of Organizatio	n were filed on 01/21/2021		and assigned			
	document number L210000	15574					
3.	(effective Note: If the date inserted in t	elayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing) If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.					
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes. (that resulted in the limited lia copy 605.0707 on back cover	bility company's diss letter).	solution pursuant to se	ection		
	More than 90 consecutive d	ays with no members.					
5.	More than 90 consecutive da If there are no members, entactivities and affairs:	ter the name and address of the	e person appointed to	wind up the compan	v`s		
	activities and arrains.	980 North Federal Highway	, Ste.315		_		
		Boca Raton, Florida 33432					
6. abo	ove to wind up the company		ers. the signature of t	he person appointed a	and listed		
	Michael D. E	zarma		l D. Kazma			
Signature		Printed 1	Jame				

FILING FEE: \$25.00